The University of Nebraska–Lincoln Glenn Korff School of Music in the Hxson-Lied College of Fine and Performing Arts

WINTER FESTIVAL FOR WINDS AND PERCUSSION JAN 31 – FEB 2, 2025

Festival Participant's Name: _____

Instrument: —

School: __

A \$40.00 festival registration fee must be sent to the Band Office *postmarked by Thursday, January 2, 2025.*

Make checks payable to University of Nebraska-Lincoln.

Return this form and your check to the address below. We cannot accept debit or credit card payments.

University of Nebraska–Lincoln Bands 101.1 Westbrook Music Building Lincoln, NE 68588-0102

> www.unl.edu/band/ arts.unl.edu/music



The University of Nebraska does not discriminate based upon any protected status. Please see go.unl.edu/nondiscrimination